

SMATRICS CHARGE DIRECT TARIFFS

- valid for contracts concluded after 31st of January 2023 and before 8th of October 2024

CHARGE DIRECT			CHARGE [DIRECT
Basic Simply adaptable.			Time Simply time-based.	
no minimum	n term		no minimum term	
	per kWh ¹ p	per Minute ²		per Minute
up to 19 kW AC	0,60€	0,09€	up to 19 kW AC	0,09€
from 20 kW AC	0,60€	0,19 €	from 20 kW AC	0,19 €
up to 79 kW DC	0,65€	0,59€	up to 79 kW DC	0,59 €
DC from 80 kW HPC	0,70 €	1,19 €	DC from 80 kW HPC	1,19 €

¹ plus blocking fee of €0.15 / min. (for AC stations from minute 301, for DC & HPC stations from minute 91)

² Billing is based on minutes at stations without kWh billing

All information including 20% VAT.

The performance information refers to the maximum power output of the charging point, regardless of the vehicle's power consumption.



SMATRICS NET Price Plans

– valid for contracts concluded after 3 June 2020 and before 31 January 2023

	DirectPlus NET			
Starting Fee (per session)	€ 1,-			
Charging Fee / Minute				
Normal Charging up to 11kW	€ 0,06			
Fast Charging up to 22kW	€ 0,15			
Highspeed-Charging up to 50 kW*	€ 0,45			
Ultra-Highspeed over 50 kW**	€ 0,95			

All details regarding power relate to the maximum output of the charge point independent of the consumption of the vehicle. The starting fee is charged once for each charging process, regardless of the charging time and regardless of the maximum available charging capacity of the charging point used. All prices incl. 20% VAT.

* We offer the 43 kW charging capacity class at a lower price of 22 kW for you as a customer.

** We offer the 75 kW charging capacity class at a lower price of 50 kW for you as a customer.

SMATRICS NET Price Plans

- valid for contracts concluded before 3 June 2020

	Direct NET			
Starting Fee (per session)	€ 1,-			
Charging Fee / Minute				
Normal Charging bis 11kW	€ 0,04			
Fast Charging bis 22kW	€ 0,15			
Highspeed-Charging bis 50 kW	€ 0,45			

All details regarding power relate to the maximum output of the charge point independent of the consumption of the vehicle. The starting fee is charged once for each charging process, regardless of the charging time and regardless of the maximum available charging capacity of the charging point used. All prices incl. 20% VAT.